
QUALTOOL 
PREMIUM 

QUALITY FASTENING TOOLS 

Bit Holders------------------

For 1/4" Hex Insert Bits 

For use in all Drywall Drivers. 

1/4" HEX DRIVE-NO RING RETAINER 

1/4" HEX DRIVE-2 PIECE-NO RING 

2 PIECE MAGNETIC - STAINLESS HEAD & S2 SHANK 

1/4" HEX DRIVE-WITH RING RETAINER 

3/8" BODY 

7/16" BODY 

3/8" BODY, 7 /16" NOSE 

3/8" BODY 

1/4" HEX DRIVE- QUICK CHANGE 

1/4" HEX DRIVE -SCREW ON CAP WITH O-RING 

7/16" BODY 

1/4" HEX DRIVE LOCATOR - DRIVER - BIT HOLDER 

Magnetic driver keeps screws straight while driving. 
Uses insert bit. 

ALL BIT HOLDERS ARE MANUFACTURED OF 

INDUSTRIAL QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL 

NON-MAGNETIC 

OVERALL 

LENGTH 

1-7 /8"

3" 

2-5/16"

2-1/8"

2-1/4"

3"

2-7/8"

4"

6"

8"

10"

12"

3-1/8"

4"

6"

8"

10"

12"

2-7/8"

2-3/8"

PART 

NO. 

BHE 1/4 

BH1/4 

BHW1/4 

BHZ1/4 

BHC1/4 

BHT1/4 

BHR1/4 

BHR1/4-4 

BHR1/4-6 

BHR1/4-8 

BHR1/4-10 

BHR1/4-12 

BHM1/4 

BHM1/4-4 

BHM1/4-6 

BHM1/4-8 

BHM1/4-10 

BHM1/4-12 

BHN1/4 

BH01/4 

MAGNETIC 

OVERALL 

LENGTH 

1-7/8"

3" 

3" 

2-5/16""

2-1/8"

2-1/4"

3"

2-7/8"

4"

6"

8"

10"

12"

2" 

2-3/8" 

6" 

12" 

3-1/8"

4"

6"

8"

10"

12"

2-7/8"

2-3/8"

4-3/4"

PART 

NO. 

MBHE 1/4 

MBHE 1/4-3 

MBH1/4 

MBHW1/4 

MBHZ1/4 

MBHC1/4 

MBHT1/4t 

MBHR1/4 

MBHR1/4-4 

MBHR1/4-6 

MBHR1/4-8 

MBHR1/4-10 

MBHR1/4-12 

MBH1/4-QC-2 

MBH1/4-QC 

MBH1/4-QC-6 

MBH1/4-QC-12 

MBHM1/4 

MBHM1/4-4 

MBHM1/4-6 

MBHM1/4-8 

MBHM1/4-10 

MBHM1/4-12 

MBHN1/4 

MBH01/4 

LBH1/4 


