

Bit Holders _

For 1/4" Hex Insert Bits

For use in all Drywall Drivers.

ALL BIT HOLDERS ARE MANUFACTURED OF INDUSTRIAL QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL

For use in an Drywan Drivers.	NON-MAGNETIC		MAGNETIC	
	OVERALL LENGTH	PART NO.	OVERALL LENGTH	PART NO.
1/4" HEX DRIVE-NO RING RETAINER 3/8" BODY	1-7/8"	BHE 1/4	1-7/8"	MBHE 1/4
1/4" HEX DRIVE-2 PIECE-NO RING 2 PIECE MAGNETIC - STAINLESS HEAD & S2 SHANK	-		3"	MBHE 1/4-3
1/4" HEX DRIVE-WITH RING RETAINER 7/16" BODY	3" 2-5/16" 2-1/8"	BH1/4 BHW1/4 BHZ1/4	3" 2-5/16"" 2-1/8"	MBH1/4 MBHW1/4 MBHZ1/4
3/8" BODY, 7/16" NOSE	2-1/4" 3"	BHC1/4 BHT1/4	2-1/4" 3"	MBHC1/4 MBHT1/4†
3/8" BODY	2-7/8" 4" 6" 8" 10" 12"	BHR1/4 BHR1/4-4 BHR1/4-6 BHR1/4-8 BHR1/4-10 BHR1/4-12	2-7/8" 4" 6" 8" 10"	MBHR1/4 MBHR1/4-4 MBHR1/4-6 MBHR1/4-8 MBHR1/4-10 MBHR1/4-12
1/4" HEX DRIVE – QUICK CHANGE	_		2" 2-3/8" 6" 12"	MBH1/4-QC-2 MBH1/4-QC MBH1/4-QC-6 MBH1/4-QC-12
1/4" HEX DRIVE -SCREW ON CAP WITH O-RING 7/16" BODY	3-1/8" 4" 6" 8" 10" 12" 2-7/8" 2-3/8"	BHM1/4 BHM1/4-4 BHM1/4-6 BHM1/4-8 BHM1/4-10 BHM1/4-12 BHN1/4 BHO1/4	3-1/8" 4" 6" 8" 10" 12" 2-7/8" 2-3/8"	MBHM1/4 MBHM1/4-4 MBHM1/4-6 MBHM1/4-8 MBHM1/4-10 MBHM1/4-12 MBHN1/4 MBHO1/4
1/4" HEX DRIVE LOCATOR - DRIVER - BIT HOLDER Magnetic driver keeps screws straight while driving. Uses insert bit.	_	-	4-3/4"	LBH1/4